Orpington Ojays Club Champs 2018 Gala 6

EVENT 1 Womens MC 08 Yrs/Over 100m Free.

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.
2.

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
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12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name
Carys BOND
Finola BARKER

Name
Charlotte FIELD
Ava HICKEY
Ellie LEWIS
Eisen LAGASCA
Nabilah ISMAIL
Annabelle ROBINSON
Olivia CIORAN
Aquilah ISMAIL
Caitlin TINKER
Amie GOULD

Charlotte BLOODWORTH

Name

Samantha JACKSON
Sophia O'NEILL
Amie LAWRENCE
Eve PEEL

Ellie BLANEY
Hannah STROVER
Eleanor DONNE
Ellie BROWN

Agata KUSZNERUK
Lauren BOND
Grace TUME
Chenai QUARTEY
Yasia EVTEEVA
Jolina HAARTSEN
Olivia MAGEE-BROWN
Cara GOULD

Evie CUTAJAR
Megan WARD
Amelie SCOBIE
Akshara SADASIVAM

DoB
03/02/09
16/02/09

DoB

09/02/08
13/02/08
05/10/08
28/02/08
10/02/08
06/05/08
13/01/08
10/02/08
14/06/08
21/06/07
03/09/08

DoB

22/04/05
21/04/06
30/01/06
31/08/05
01/11/05
18/09/05
24/02/05
30/01/05
25/02/05
08/12/06
05/09/06
17/10/05
22/03/06
18/07/05
04/08/06
25/11/05
16/09/05
26/04/05
10/12/06
24/05/06

Club
Orpington Ol
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Time
1:34.37
1:53.87

Time
1:16.00
1:18.93
1:27.71
1:27.92
1:28.36
1:29.28
1:29.30
1:35.04
1:40.86
DNC
DQST 1L

Time
1:05.67
1:05.99
1:08.03
1:08.25
1:09.58
1:11.00
1:11.53
1:12.94
1:13.03
1:13.55
1:16.99
1:21.71
1:21.75
1:22.75
1:22.83
1:23.31
1:26.91
1:35.26
1:46.68

DQT 1L

FINA Pt
150
85

FINA Pt
289
258
188
186
183
178
178
147
123

FINA Pt
448
441
403
399
376
354
346
326
325
318
278
232
232
223
223
219
193
146
104



14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name

Jessica HERBERT
Blythe JOLLEY-ELLIS
Matilda BARRETT
Abigail LEEVES
Katie GOUGH
Maria PHILLIPS
Ayse DOURMOUSH
Radha GOLLAPUDY
Alexandra CIORAN
Leah COLLIER
Amelia FRISBY
Christy BARKER
Alice BROWN
Safiyah ISMAIL
Anna HAWKINS
Milly WHITEHEAD

DoB

09/02/04
31/08/04
20/04/04
05/04/03
01/08/04
03/07/04
28/09/04
25/11/03
24/09/04
12/11/04
06/10/04
12/03/04
22/03/04
27/09/04
24/09/03
06/04/03

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place
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EVENT 2 Mens MC 08 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Name

Clio BACON

Alice LENG

Alethea WEST
Rachel LANGDOWN
Lilli CUTAJAR

Ellie HARDEN
Lauren GOUGH
Zoe WHITE

Lucy GLOSSOP

DoB

25/10/01
12/03/02
31/08/02
26/03/02
24/04/02
08/11/02
09/06/02
08/11/02
06/06/02

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.
2.
3.

Name

Andrew MAGCANAN

Henry SHEPHERD
George FARTHING
Aaron MAGCANAN
Joshua HILL
Vihaan GOPIREDDY

DoB

24/09/09
15/06/10
26/01/09
24/09/09
03/11/09
29/10/09

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington Ol
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington Ol
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Cat

Time
1:03.95
1:04.93
1:07.34
1:08.56
1:11.02
1:11.98
1:12.82
1:12.88
1:12.89
1:13.41
1:13.73
1:14.70
1:14.83
DNC
DNC
DNC

Time
1:01.34
1:05.37
1:06.24
1:06.56
1:07.39
1:08.49
1:08.61
1:09.94
1:10.65

Time
1:32.64
1:39.56
1:42.81
DNC

DQ ST 1L
DQ ST 1L

FINA Pt
485
463
415
393
354
340
328
327
327
320
316
304
302

FINA Pt
549
454
436
430
414
394
392
370
359

FINA Pt
114

91

83



10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Thomas BARRETT 30/04/07

2. Xian Ming LI 14/07/08

3. Adrian TANG 28/07/07

4, Vaatsalya SWARUP 14/01/07

5. Wenyu XIE 17/07/07
Mitchell PLAYFOOT 16/01/08
Louis TAYLOR 21/06/07

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Samuel RYAN 02/06/06
2. James SOMERVILLE-COT 27/02/05
3. Niccolo CAVASINO 25/09/06
4. Mateo RODRIGUEZ-APAR 17/03/05
5. Hugo TONKS 17/04/06
6. Callum LEWIS 22/09/06
Blake PLAYFOOT 28/02/06

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Callum BARONTI 01/04/03
2. Max PEEL 14/05/03
3. Ben LANGDOWN 22/04/04
4. Justin STROVER 22/05/03
5. Thomas MAGEE-BROWN 14/11/03
6. Junxiong TANG 31/05/04
7. Billy BOYD 08/10/03
8. Pranav GARG 06/12/04

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Michael PHILLIPS 06/06/02
2. Nam NGUYEN 18/12/01
3. Billy BIRCHMORE 01/02/96

EVENT 3 Womens MC 08 /Over 100m Butterfly
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Carys BOND 03/02/09

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington Ol
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington Ol
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club
Orpington OJ

Cat Time
1:14.19
1:27.85
1:29.20
1:33.82
1:50.63
DNC
DNC

Cat Time
1:08.54
1:11.48
1:14.97
1:19.27
1:25.47
1:27.07
DNC

Cat Time
59.09
59.59
1:01.07
1:01.47
1:09.16
1:12.40
1:13.47
1:18.92

Cat Time
57.65
59.81

14 1:11.81

Time
1:59.29

FINA Pt
222
133
127
109

67

FINA Pt
281
248
215
182
145
137

FINA Pt
439
428
398
390
274
239
228
184

FINA Pt
473
424
245

FINA Pt
95



10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

2.
3.
4

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
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14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

WO NOUEWN R

Name

Amie GOULD
Charlotte FIELD
Ava HICKEY
Eisen LAGASCA

Name

Samantha JACKSON

Eve PEEL

Amie LAWRENCE

Ellie BLANEY

Hannah STROVER

Ellie BROWN
Sophia O'NEILL
Grace TUME
Lauren BOND

Jolina HAARTSEN
Olivia MAGEE-BROWN

Amelie SCOBIE

Name

Jessica HERBERT
Matilda BARRETT
Blythe JOLLEY-ELLIS

Katie GOUGH

Radha GOLLAPUDY

Safiyah ISMAIL
Christy BARKER
Maria PHILLIPS
Leah COLLIER

Abigail LEEVES

Anna HAWKINS
Milly WHITEHEAD

DoB

21/06/07
09/02/08
13/02/08
28/02/08

DoB

22/04/05
31/08/05
30/01/06
01/11/05
18/09/05
30/01/05
21/04/06
05/09/06
08/12/06
18/07/05
04/08/06
10/12/06

DoB

09/02/04
20/04/04
31/08/04
01/08/04
25/11/03
27/09/04
12/03/04
03/07/04
12/11/04
05/04/03
24/09/03
06/04/03

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington Ol

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington Ol
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Time
1:28.58
1:33.31
1:41.44
1:52.92

Time
1:17.66
1:19.92
1:20.40
1:27.82
1:29.34
1:29.98
1:30.36
1:34.14
1:34.64
1:36.74
1:43.41

DQ SA 3L

Time
1:13.99
1:20.61
1:21.67
1:22.71
1:23.31
1:24.16
1:27.81
1:28.42
1:29.53
DNC
DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
234
200
156
113

FINA Pt
347
319
313
240
228
223
220
195
192
179
147

FINA Pt
402
310
298
287
281
273
240
235
226



16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Clio BACON 25/10/01
2. Lilli CUTAJAR 24/04/02
3. Alice LENG 12/03/02
4, Lauren GOUGH 09/06/02
5. Zoe WHITE 08/11/02
6. Alethea WEST 31/08/02
7. Ellie HARDEN 08/11/02

EVENT 4 Mens MC 08 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Joshua HILL 03/11/09

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Thomas BARRETT 30/04/07
Xian Ming LI 14/07/08
Louis TAYLOR 21/06/07
Wenyu XIE 17/07/07

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Samuel RYAN 02/06/06

2. James SOMERVILLE-COT 27/02/05

3. Niccolo CAVASINO 25/09/06
Blake PLAYFOOT 28/02/06

Mateo RODRIGUEZ-APAR 17/03/05

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Callum BARONTI 01/04/03
2. Ben LANGDOWN 22/04/04
3. Justin STROVER 22/05/03
4, Max PEEL 14/05/03
5. Billy BOYD 08/10/03
6. Pranav GARG 06/12/04

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Michael PHILLIPS 06/06/02
2. Nam NGUYEN 18/12/01

3. Billy BIRCHMORE 01/02/96

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington Ol
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Time
1:10.38
1:14.92
1:15.82
1:20.34
1:20.54
1:28.81
1:33.65

Cat Time
1:40.69

Cat Time
1:32.78
DNC
DNC
DQSL 1L

Cat Time
1:10.70
1:19.89
1:28.44
DNC
DNC

Cat Time
1:04.00
1:10.09
1:10.82
1:14.13
1:29.57
1:44.16

Cat Time
1:08.30
1:15.27

14 1:21.48

FINA Pt
467
387
373
314
311
232
198

FINA Pt
108

FINA Pt
139

FINA Pt
314
217
160

FINA Pt
423
322
312
272
154

98

FINA Pt
348
260
205



